L I S TA _ Drawer systems
132 www.lista.com 01/2007; © LISTA 2007
OVERVIEW
Drawer systems
> Drawer cabinets
> Special cabinets
NC Storage and transport systems
Workstations

Introduction 134
Drawer cabinets with hinged or sliding doors
36x27E Ordering examples 139
36x27E Sets of partition material for drawers 141
36x27E Component parts 142
36x36E Ordering examples 147
36x36E Sets of partition material for drawers 151
36x36E Component parts 153
Oil cabinets
Ordering examples 157
Component parts 158
Universal cabinets 54x27E
54x27E Ordering examples 161
54x27E Sets of partition material for drawers 162
54x27E Component parts 163
Quality-Stations 36x36E / 2x36x36E
Ordering examples 168
Component parts 183
Organisation elements 189
Computer cabinets 36x27E / 36x36E
Ordering examples 193
Component parts 195
Accessories
Lista Script labelling system 197
Accessories 199
Locking systems 200
134 www.lista.com 01/2007; © LISTA 2007
WORKSHOP CABINETS
UNIQUE BENEFITS OF LISTA CABINETS
7
5
6
1
3
2
4
capri blue
RAL 5019
light blue
RAL 5012
reseda green
RAL 6011
ruby red
RAL 3003
pure white
RAL 9010
light grey
RAL 7035
metallic grey
NCS S 6502-B
black
NCS S 9000-N
THE STANDARD COLOURS
For technical reasons, the printed colours shown here may differ from the original shades.
13501/2007; © LISTA 2007 www.lista.com
1 Locking system
· Patented locking system allows quiet handling of the drawer. This
also allows use in office-like environments.
· The drawer cabinet has a changeable cylinder lock, which easily
adapts to existing locking systems. Versions with electronic locking
(e-Lock and Smart Lock) are also available for enhanced security
and monitoring.
2 Partition material
The drawer cabinet is available with a wide choice of exactly
matched partitioning materials, enabling optimum usage of the
drawer volume.
3 Handle
The side handle covers are rounded off on the inner side as well. The
easy-to-label handles with transparent flip-up shield are set into the
housing, thus helping protect against injury.
4 Lista Script labelling system
Innovative handle can be labelled simply, cleanly and systematically
with the Lista Script labelling system.
5 Drawers
The total extension is fitted with 8 high-quality ball bearings. This
permits feather-light handling, even with fully loaded drawers.
6 Paint
· The cabinet housing has an eco-friendly powder coating, which
gives a more impact- and wearresistant surface than other tech-
niques.
· The drawer cabinet is dip-painted electrophoretically. That means
corrosion protection in every seam and in inaccessible places.
7 Bases
You have the choice of various bases, allowing retrofitting or
conversion any time.
Systematic storage range
With the Lista drawer cabinet you get a systematic storage range,
with a place for every item.
136 www.lista.com 01/2007; © LISTA 2007
WORKSHOP CABINETS